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2024 SCHEDULE OF SERVICE AND FEES

ELEMENTAL ANALYSIS

Carbon, Hydrogen, Nitrogen (any combination)
Air Stable Samples

Carbon, Hydrogen, Nitrogen (any combination)
Air Sensitive- Glove Box

Ash Total Percentage
Bromine, Chlorine, or Sulfur

Fluorine, lodine, Oxygen, or Phosphorus

RUSH FEES

Rush - Carbon, Hydrogen, Nitrogen (any combination)
Air Stable Samples or Air Sensitive- Glove Box

Rush - Bromine, Chlorine, Fluorine, Phosphorus, or Sulfur

Rush — lodine or Oxygen

ADDITIONAL FEES

Vacuum Drying

Sample Return Shipping

SINGLE

$43.00

$73.00

$30.00

$45.00

$70.00

SINGLE

$20.00

$30.00

$50.00

$5.00 (per sample, per hour)

DUPLICATE

$86.00

$146.00

$60.00

$90.00

$140.00

DUPLICATE

$40.00

$60.00

$100.00

$18.00 (per lot of samples)

*All prices are valid for samples received during the calendar year.

TRIPLICATE

$129.00

$219.00

$90.00

$135.00

$210.00

TRIPLICATE

$60.00

$90.00

$150.00



