

2024 SCHEDULE OF SERVICE AND FEES

ELEMENTAL ANALYSIS	SINGLE	DUPLICATE	TRIPLICATE
Carbon, Hydrogen, Nitrogen (any combination) Air Stable Samples	\$43.00	\$86.00	\$129.00
Carbon, Hydrogen, Nitrogen (any combination) Air Sensitive- Glove Box	\$73.00	\$146.00	\$219.00
Ash Total Percentage	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$90.00
Bromine, Chlorine, or Sulfur	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$135.00
Fluorine, Iodine, Oxygen, or Phosphorus	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$210.00
RUSH FEES	SINGLE	DUPLICATE	TRIPLICATE
Rush - Carbon, Hydrogen, Nitrogen (any combination) Air Stable Samples or Air Sensitive- Glove Box	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$60.00
Rush - Bromine, Chlorine, Fluorine, Phosphorus, or Sulfur	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$90.00
Rush – Iodine or Oxygen	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$150.00

ADDITIONAL FEES

Vacuum Drying \$5.00 (per sample, per hour)

Sample Return Shipping \$18.00 (per lot of samples)

^{*}All prices are valid for samples received during the calendar year.